PUBLIC
Doc. DS-100613  V1.3 WWW.CISSOID.COM 1 of 7
The Leader in High Temperature
Semiconductor Solutions
CHT-LDNS-DATASHEET
Version: 1.3
10-Nov-10
(Last Modification Date)

Temperature (°C)
Max ILoad (A)
10-Nov-10  Contact : Gonzalo Picún (+32-10-489214)Nov. 10 CHT-LDNS-Datasheet
(Last Modification Date)
PUBLIC
Doc. DS-100613  V1.3 WWW.CISSOID.COM 6 of 7
Packaging and Pinout
TO-3 Metal Can TO-254 Header
Bottom view Front view
Ordering Information
Ordering Reference Package Output
Voltage
Temperature
Range
Marking
CHT-LDNSB-025-TO3-T Metal TO3 2.5V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-025
CHT-LDNSB-025-TO254-T Metal TO254 2.5V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-025
CHT-LDNS-033-TO3-T Metal TO3 3.3V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-033
CHT-LDNS-033- TO254-T Metal TO254 3.3V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-033
CHT-LDNS-050-TO3-T Metal TO3 5V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-050
CHT-LDNS-050- TO254-T Metal TO254 5V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-050
CHT-LDNS-055-TO3-T Metal TO3 5.5V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-055
CHT-LDNS-055- TO254-T Metal TO254 5.5V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-055
CHT-LDNS-090-TO3-T  Metal TO3 9V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-090
CHT-LDNS-090-TO254-T Metal TO254 9V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-090
CHT-LDNS-100-TO3-T  Metal TO3 10V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-100
CHT-LDNS-100-TO254-T Metal TO254 10V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-100
CHT-LDNS-120-TO3-T Metal TO3 12V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-120
CHT-LDNS-120-TO254-T Metal TO254 12V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-120
CHT-LDNS-130-TO3-T Metal TO3 13V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-130
CHT-LDNS-130-TO254-T Metal TO254 13V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-130
CHT-LDNS-150-TO3-T Metal TO3 15V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-150
CHT-LDNS-150-TO254-T Metal TO254 15V -55°C to +225°C CHT-LDNS-150
Vin Vout
GND
(Case)
GND